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Tableau cartes bienfaiteurs depuis la création en 2020

*FEMININES

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Total carte

*DOREMUS.N

*GLINEUR.F

*LANDRE.MJ

*MAYOL.J

BALDI.C

CANIVEZ.R

GASPERI.L

LAUGEROTTE.F

POURILLE.M

PRUGNOT.JC
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*COUVREUX.P
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BRIGANDAT.B

CHABANEL.C
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*BAUDOUIN.M
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*BELOUET.V

*GRE.F
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*CARTIER.C

*FEVRE.C

*GOUDRY.Y

BAUDET.C

GAILHARD.D

GALHAUT.B

LABBE.JC

LECOURT.M

PONCELET.B
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

*BARONI.E

*CLEMENT.M

*DORIDOU.MF

*GODIN.N

*HAMON.C

*LEMAIRE.P

*LEVAIN-LAURENCEAU.N

*RENAUT.M

*ROBIN.E

*SANTEL .V

*VAN LINTHOUT.C

*VULQUIN.M

BOUCLAINVILLE.J
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CHENONIER.D

COLIN.R

CUISIN.H

DESEVAUX.C

EGELE.R

EGRET.P

FAUVELET.C

HALAJKO.UM

LAGOGUEY.J

LEMAIRE.J

MARCELO.M

MARCILLY.C

PARISOT.M

PULBY.C

QUENTIN .C
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54

VAN CEUNEBROECK.R

21

22

25

25

26

119




